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Home Clothing White organic cotton shirt with sand-colored knit slesves

YIEW ZOOM + WHITE ORGANIC COTTON
SHIRT WITH SAND-
COLORED KNIT SLEEVES
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Organic «
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HEIKE......

MRedress 251 AE I HiSHEIESE
YouTube youtu.be/9gxKJXiwvOA
Youku vyouku.com/v_show/id XNTU3MTk2NzgO.html

o= T

Building A Sustainable Brand On Genuine Foundations

www.guardian.co.uk/sustainable-business/building-sustainable-brand-communication

Common Objective | www.commonobjective.co

EcoFashion Talk | www.ecoFashiontalk.com/blog

EcoFashion World | www.ecofashionworld.com

EcoTextile News | www.ecotextile.com

Fashion Me Green | www.fashionmegreen.com

Goodlifer | www.goodlifer.com
NICE Consumer Discussion Paper, BSR and Danish Fashion Institute
www.bsr.org/reports/BSR_NICE _Consumer Discussion_Paper.pdf

Sublime Magazine | www.sublimemagazine.com

Sustainable Fashion Blog | www.sustainablefashionblog.com

Telling Stories Is Great For Sustainability Marketing

www.guardian.co.uk/sustainable-business/blog/telling-positive-stories-sustainability-marketing

The Ecologist | Www.theecologist.org

Treehugger ] www.treehugger.com

REDRESSDESIGNAWARD.COM A ERENTIBEE
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http://www.kering.com/sites/default/files/organiccottontradingmodels2017.pdf
http://youtu.be/9gxKJXiwv9A
http://v.youku.com/v_show/id_XNTU3MTk2Nzg0.html

EUEERRE......

Absurd Laboratory | www.absurd-laboratory.com

Etrican | www.etrican.com

Honest by | www.facebook.com/honestby

Howies | www.howies.co.uk

John Hardy ‘ www.johnhardy.com

Katrien van Hecke | www.katrienvanhecke.com

Levis | www.levi.com

Louise de Testa | www.redressdesignaward.com/alumni/2013/louise-de-testa

Lu Flux | www.luflux.com

Patagonia | WWW. patagonia .com

People Tree | www.peopletree.co.uk

Puma | WWW.pUma.com

Nike | www.nike.com

Nudie Jeans | www.nudiejeans.com

R Cert | www.rcert.org

Stella McCartney | www.stellamccartney.com
TOMS | www.toms.com

Uniglo | www.uniglo.com

Veja | www.veja-store.com

REDRESSDESIGNAWARD.COM A ERENTIBEE
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BREMAFAEE......

Closed loop design IRFATUER T B —ESEREEm  AAFAHILIFEMRBIN R A PRI
IV EMERIE MR EELFEEUE SRR

Clothing banks TXBR[EIHY L K& RIS EA S BRI B HEER M EBHIRAR AL

Corporate Social Responsibility TEHGHIE(CSR) BRiIEATETHEIENBMEEEZH) B bE
A ERIRIEERNEETE -

Cradle-to-cradle {EIZEEFNEE Eis —BIRIRIEHIAVERSHBIZ  EP A EELEMAER - E—MHE®
KEHRBRG ErIp 55— EEmBRME o

Down-cycling BE&REIY Z151E4)#HEIWFE A » BEELEUEABIYIEHE -

Eco-labeling EREARE 2151 Em LB B E S BEERNRES TR
Green-washing R4% 5 S HEER MIRIFIIRRR B EMAVITER °

Lifecycle EfniEHA Bi5—(FEMBENE R RiE DEC 8 EEKOIRAIBIZ
Post-consumer waste SHE B BER] BI5/HEE AL AR ETNESIRIEEE o

Pre-consumer waste SHE RIBER] EI5 R HEE TR

Reconstruction EfIIBE EicFAEZBMENY SN ERF IV MBIEHIARRYIBIZ °
Recyclable RIBIRE A 25 FI I AR LI E £/ T EEREABIYIE -

Recycled BIWFIA 2 15— B BV S A i AL A P B BV S 58 o

Reduce, reuse, recycle L, B, B 2FTER 3R BN BEE IR RIRERNEEHER o /D
REVEFENE A2 ENMEAY @A Lkt o

Responsible consumerism BETHE BEEERENERNRT  RNZ RPN SIIRIER
51

Secondhand —F BiIs—HE W AEAIBNE Mo

Supply chain (2R 25— (A2 & RMRI S B BRI R BRI S 8 o

Sustainability FI#F48 BI5HANRG KT % Tm e BRI 2R » tEEER R AR RAVIRA ©
Sustainable fashion RI¥FERFIE EISTEEBRET FZHEmBERHTERIRIEH RN ZEAR
gt o

Sustainable textile AIfF @4 m =ie T HIRIB SR/ D E TN ME A AH 4 5m ©
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Textile recycling #imEINY EFEEE R EBAVTNAR > SUIE £ EIBIZFRIPMS BV MEM LA/ 045
BERIE AN Lo

Textile waste HHUEER] BISTERIGENR i A RSB THIEIEmR
Transparent EFAE 2B AN ECREHBEE

Triple Bottom Line ZEJE&R Fi5 N #BFH) » BERTHBHER 2 EEAREZEZEHE
o

Up-cycling AHRBIE EH1EY R BRI &S BB LSRRI E sV BENER
Zero-waste ZEER EI5 BBV M EHER T BEERBERTTDFIA ©
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